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Town of Troy

Selectboard Meeting Agenda

Tuesday, February 20, 2024, at 6:30 p.m.
At the Troy Municipal Office

Call the Meeting to Order

Additions or Adjustments to the Agenda

I

10.

11.
12
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

18.

Water Department Update

Highway Department Update

Troy Town Garage

Public Comments

Town Website Update

Animal Control — Dog Quarantine Location

To approve the Meeting Minutes from the Joint Meeting with the Rasputitsa
Event Committee on January 29, 2024

To sign the agreement by Attorney Clarke Atwell between the Multi Town
Committee and D40 Gravel LLP

To Sign the Engagement Letter from Bauer Gravel Farnham, LLP

To Approve the Meeting Minutes from January 16, 2024

. To Approve Orders

Disabled American Veterans Coin Drop Request

MERP Grant

Any Other Business

Next Regular Meeting Monday, March 18, 2024, at 6:30 pm
To Adjourn

Local Board of Health
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